
Date: Info: League/Coach: Cost:
ALL REGISTRATIONS OPEN! ALL Youth Coaches & Parent Reps FREE

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Monday, August 18, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Friday, September 5, 2025

Friday, September 12, 2025

Saturday, September 13, 2025

Saturday, October 18, 2025

*2025 IMLAX QUICK 6 Tournament September 6th*

Team Splits due - Not Rosters just number of teams.

Schedules Issued to Coaches

Rosters Set on the IMLAX Website 
(Players assigned to correct teams w/jersey #'s on website )

Youth Games Begin

Last Day of Games

*2025 IMLAX Stick-Or-Treat Tournament October 25th*

Practices MAY begin

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Last Day to Register for Youth

TBD BOYS Mandatory Coach Meeting    6:00PM  via Zoom

Scholarship Applications Due

TBD GIRLS  Mandatory Coach Meeting    6:00PM via Zoom

Thursday, August 14, 2025
LATE Player Registration STARTS
        *Registration Increases $20*

Girls & Boys K - 4th Grade: $115.00

Girls & Boys 5th - 8th Grade: $135.00

Wednesday, July 30, 2025
Regular Player Registration Begins 

*standard rates*

Girls & Boys K - 4th Grade: $95.00

Girls & Boys 5th - 8th Grade: $115.00

2025 FALL Youth Important Dates

Wednesday, July 16, 2025
Early Bird Player Registration 

Opens
  *discounted rate*

Girls & Boys K - 4th Grade: $80.00

Girls & Boys 5th - 8th Grade: $100.00


